MAY 10, 2012

2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS
RANKED BY ODER OF TOTAL RECEIPTS

LIBRARY
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District
Mahopac Public Library
Howland Public Library
Marlboro Free Library
East Fishkill Public Library District
Kingston Library
Grinnell Library Association
LaGrange Association Library
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib
Kent Public Library
Patterson Library
Woodstock Public Library District
Saugerties Public Library
Millbrook Free Library
Elting Memorial Library
Hyde Park Free Library
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill
Pawling Free Library
Plattekill Public Library
Highland Public Library
Pleasant Valley Free Library
Starr Library
Beekman Library
Putnam Valley Free Library
Town of Esopus Library
Chatham Public Library
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library
Town Of Ulster Public Library
Stone Ridge Library District
Phoenicia Library
Literary Union of Carmel, NY
Brewster Public Library
Dover Plains Library
Rosendale Library
Kinderhook Memorial Library
Hudson Area Association Library
Red Hook Public Library

COUNTY

Dutchess
Putnam
Dutchess
Ulster
Dutchess
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Ulster
Ulster
Dutchess
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Dutchess
Ulster
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Dutchess
Putnam
Ulster
Columbia
Putnam
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Putnam
Putnam
Dutchess
Ulster
Columbia
Columbia
Dutchess

POPULATION
72,648
26,485
25,938
11,634
25,589
23,456
26,274
14,928

6,874
14,009
11,306

6,241
19,868

4,742
12,830
16,989
10,442

7,521

7,803
11,701

9,066

7,762
13,655
10,686

9,331

9,318

2,548
12,544

5,854

3,235

7,698
17,316

8,565

6,352

6,453
11,704

1,805

TOTAL OPERATING
FUND RECEIPTS

$6,170,386
$2,872,043
$882,575
$871,469
$809,365
$791,147
$693,441
$674,861
$636,583
$600,387
$583,562
$568,490
$538,891
$483,415
$450,566
$434,002
$420,344
$416,830
$406,434
$401,013
$390,299
$351,510
$345,802
$344,934
$343,067
$340,107
$332,648
$312,499
$292,239
$290,578
$276,557
$276,134
$270,766
$254,539
$242,718
$233,940
$226,840
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TOTAL OPERATING
LIBRARY COUNTY POPULATION FUND RECEIPTS
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association Columbia 6,535 $223,404
Tivoli Free Library Dutchess 1,163 $216,704
Heermance Memorial Library Greene 8,884 $212,660
Olive Free Library Association Ulster 4,579 $210,471
West Hurley Public Library Ulster 3,504 $191,304
Cairo Public Library Greene 6,355 $167,536
Greenville Public Library Greene 3,316 $165,981
New Lebanon Library Columbia 2,454 $165,375
North East-Millerton Dutchess 3,002 $165,163
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library Ulster 1,251 $151,347
Germantown Library Columbia 2,018 $140,013
Stanford Free Library Dutchess 3,544 $139,828
Staatsburg Library Dutchess 3,862 $139,756
Morton Memorial Library + Community House Dutchess 685 $119,547
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association Columbia 4,921 $108,761
D.R. Evarts Greene 2,922 $102,829
Hurley Library District Ulster 3,060 $98,590
North Chatham Free Library Columbia 1,084 $93,453
Clinton Community Library Dutchess 4,010 $91,167
Windham Public Library Greene 1,660 $89,109
Pine Plains Free Library Dutchess 2,569 $83,383
Valatie Free Library Columbia 4,367 $82,879
Amenia Free Library Dutchess 4,048 $81,291
Philmont Public Library Columbia 1,480 $66,725
Haines Falls Free Library Greene 1,818 $63,952
Catskill Public Library Greene 12,535 $56,970
Hunter Public Library Greene 3,719 $56,424
Morton Memorial Library Ulster 308 $30,424
Livingston Free Library Columbia 504 $26,487
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