2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS RANKED BY ODER OF TOTAL RECEIPTS

LIBRARY	COUNTY	POPULATION	TOTAL OPERATING FUND RECEIPTS
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District	Dutchess	72,648	\$6,170,386
Mahopac Public Library	Putnam	26,485	\$2,872,043
Howland Public Library	Dutchess	25,938	\$882,575
Marlboro Free Library	Ulster	11,634	\$871,469
East Fishkill Public Library District	Dutchess	25,589	\$809,365
Kingston Library	Ulster	23,456	\$791,147
Grinnell Library Association	Dutchess	26,274	\$693,441
LaGrange Association Library	Dutchess	14,928	\$674,861
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib	Putnam	6,874	\$636,583
Kent Public Library	Putnam	14,009	\$600,387
Patterson Library	Putnam	11,306	\$583,562
Woodstock Public Library District	Ulster	6,241	\$568,490
Saugerties Public Library	Ulster	19,868	\$538,891
Millbrook Free Library	Dutchess	4,742	\$483,415
Elting Memorial Library	Ulster	12,830	\$450,566
Hyde Park Free Library	Dutchess	16,989	\$434,002
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill	Dutchess	10,442	\$420,344
Pawling Free Library	Dutchess	7,521	\$416,830
Plattekill Public Library	Ulster	7,803	\$406,434
Highland Public Library	Ulster	11,701	\$401,013
Pleasant Valley Free Library	Dutchess	9,066	\$390,299
Starr Library	Dutchess	7,762	\$351,510
Beekman Library	Dutchess	13,655	\$345,802
Putnam Valley Free Library	Putnam	10,686	\$344,934
Town of Esopus Library	Ulster	9,331	\$343,067
Chatham Public Library	Columbia	9,318	\$340,107
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library	Putnam	2,548	\$332,648
Town Of Ulster Public Library	Ulster	12,544	\$312,499
Stone Ridge Library District	Ulster	5,854	\$292,239
Phoenicia Library	Ulster	3,235	\$290,578
Literary Union of Carmel, NY	Putnam	7,698	\$276,557
Brewster Public Library	Putnam	17,316	\$276,134
Dover Plains Library	Dutchess	8,565	\$270,766
Rosendale Library	Ulster	6,352	\$254,539
Kinderhook Memorial Library	Columbia	6,453	\$242,718
Hudson Area Association Library	Columbia	11,704	\$233,940
Red Hook Public Library	Dutchess	1,805	\$226,840

2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS RANKED BY ODER OF TOTAL RECEIPTS

LIBRARY	COUNTY	POPULATION	TOTAL OPERATING FUND RECEIPTS
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Columbia	6,535	\$223,404
Tivoli Free Library	Dutchess	1,163	\$216,704
Heermance Memorial Library	Greene	8,884	\$212,660
Olive Free Library Association	Ulster	4,579	\$210,471
West Hurley Public Library	Ulster	3,504	\$191,304
Cairo Public Library	Greene	6,355	\$167,536
Greenville Public Library	Greene	3,316	\$165,981
New Lebanon Library	Columbia	2,454	\$165,375
North East-Millerton	Dutchess	3,002	\$165,163
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library	Ulster	1,251	\$151,347
Germantown Library	Columbia	2,018	\$140,013
Stanford Free Library	Dutchess	3,544	\$139,828
Staatsburg Library	Dutchess	3,862	\$139,756
Morton Memorial Library + Community House	Dutchess	685	\$119,547
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association	Columbia	4,921	\$108,761
D.R. Evarts	Greene	2,922	\$102,829
Hurley Library District	Ulster	3,060	\$98,590
North Chatham Free Library	Columbia	1,084	\$93,453
Clinton Community Library	Dutchess	4,010	\$91,167
Windham Public Library	Greene	1,660	\$89,109
Pine Plains Free Library	Dutchess	2,569	\$83,383
Valatie Free Library	Columbia	4,367	\$82,879
Amenia Free Library	Dutchess	4,048	\$81,291
Philmont Public Library	Columbia	1,480	\$66,725
Haines Falls Free Library	Greene	1,818	\$63,952
Catskill Public Library	Greene	12,535	\$56,970
Hunter Public Library	Greene	3,719	\$56,424
Morton Memorial Library	Ulster	308	\$30,424
Livingston Free Library	Columbia	504	\$26,487